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Halifax Needham - Residential Polling Division Index

2615 Northwood Terr, Halifax 035 14

2630 Gottingen St, Halifax 036 14

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Halifax Needham - Street Key

Acadia St  Halifax 3524 026 Mixed 263585

Acadia St  Halifax 3604 027 Mixed 273707

Adams Ave  Halifax 2404 008 Even 82414

Admirals Way  Halifax 2640 015 Mixed 152830

Africville Rd  Halifax 5271 028 Odd 285795

Africville Rd  Halifax 6235 031 Mixed 316368

Agricola St  Halifax 2321 010 Mixed 102405

Agricola St  Halifax 2411 011 Mixed 112594

Agricola St  Halifax 2525 013 Odd 132595

Agricola St  Halifax 2605 012 Mixed 122738

Agricola St  Halifax 2719 016 Mixed 163088

Agricola St  Halifax 3121 017 Mixed 173211

Agricola St  Halifax 3215 018 Mixed 183330

Agricola St  Halifax 3340 021 Mixed 213475

Agricola St  Halifax 3519 025 Mixed 253543

Albemarle St  Halifax 1856 005 Mixed 51987

Albert Pl  Halifax 5354 027 Mixed 275377

Albert St  Halifax 3354 020 Even 203426

Albert St  Halifax 3515 026 Mixed 263582

Albert St  Halifax 3598 027 Mixed 273696

Almon St  Halifax 5510 014 Mixed 145560

Almon St  Halifax 5640 016 Mixed 165919

Armoury Pl  Halifax 5660 002 Even 25698

Artz St  Halifax 5208 006 Mixed 65236

Ashton Lane  Halifax 3321 032 Mixed 323361

Aukland Pl  Halifax 2454 008 Even 82458

Barracks Dr  Halifax 6264 033 Mixed 336381

Barrington St  Halifax 1875 005 Mixed 52156

Barrington St  Halifax 2164 004 Even 42190

Barrington St  Halifax 2444 006 Mixed 62583

Barrington St  Halifax 2872 015 Mixed 153092

Barrington St  Halifax 3099 019 Mixed 193260

Barrington St  Halifax 3308 020 Mixed 203479

Barrington St  Halifax 3526 026 Mixed 263601

Barrington St  Halifax 3605 027 Mixed 273709

Basinview Dr  Halifax 3663 023 Mixed 233692

Basinview Dr  Halifax 3720 031 Mixed 313886

Bauer St  Halifax 2009 003 Mixed 32112

Bauer St  Halifax 2113 002 Mixed 22122

Bayers Rd  Halifax 6407 034 Odd 346577

Bayne St  Halifax 6250 031 Mixed 316708

Belle Aire Terr  Halifax 2609 012 Mixed 122710

Beresford Rd  Halifax 3196 034 Mixed 343242

Bilby St  Halifax 5512 014 Mixed 145559

Bilby St  Halifax 5648 016 Mixed 165868

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Black St  Halifax 5518 014 Mixed 145570

Bloomfield St  Halifax 5522 014 Mixed 145566

Bloomfield St  Halifax 5641 016 Mixed 165693

Breen Ave  Halifax 2366 008 Even 82376

Bright Pl  Halifax 3631 023 Odd 233639

Bright St  Halifax 3656 023 Mixed 233704

Bright St  Halifax 3722 031 Mixed 313811

Bristol Pl  Halifax 2445 008 Mixed 82459

Brunswick St  Halifax 1872 003 Even 31988

Brunswick St  Halifax 1875 005 Odd 52077

Brunswick St  Halifax 2046 004 Mixed 42174

Brunswick St  Halifax 2213 007 Odd 72355

Brunswick St  Halifax 2222 008 Even 82460

Brunswick St  Halifax 2393 006 Mixed 62592

Buddy Daye St  Halifax 5510 009 Mixed 95570

Buffers Lane  Halifax 5088 006 Even 65088

Cabot Pl  Halifax 5507 021 Mixed 215554

Cabot St  Halifax 5642 021 Mixed 215882

Cabot St  Halifax 5863 022 Mixed 226041

Cardiff Pl  Halifax 2447 008 Mixed 82461

Carriageway Cres  Halifax 5507 029 Mixed 295637

Charles St  Halifax 5500 013 Mixed 135687

Charles St  Halifax 5660 011 Mixed 115824

Chester Ave  Halifax 6487 033 Mixed 336560

Claremont St  Halifax 3381 032 Mixed 323601

Cloverdale Rd  Halifax 6409 034 Mixed 346468

Cogswell St  Halifax 5367 005 Odd 55367

Cogswell St  Halifax 5435 004 Odd 45543

Cogswell St  Halifax 5561 003 Odd 35691

Cogswell St  Halifax 5741 001 Odd 15775

Columbus Pl  Halifax 5507 018 Mixed 185552

Columbus St  Halifax 5655 018 Mixed 185883

Columbus St  Halifax 5896 022 Mixed 226030

Columbus St  Halifax 6077 032 Mixed 326082

Commanders Lane  Halifax 2727 015 Mixed 152829

Commission St  Halifax 3523 032 Mixed 323660

Connaught Ave  Halifax 3103 034 Odd 343103

Connaught Ave  Halifax 3179 033 Odd 333595

Connolly St  Halifax 3191 034 Mixed 343251

Connolly St  Halifax 3299 033 Mixed 333530

Connolly St  Halifax 3479 032 Odd 323529

Connor Lane  Halifax 39 020 Mixed 20176

Cornwallis St  Halifax 5221 007 Odd 75221

Cornwallis St  Halifax 5230 004 Even 45536

Cornwallis St  Halifax 5421 008 Odd 85467

Cornwallis St  Halifax 5511 009 Odd 95539

Cornwallis St  Halifax 5558 002 Mixed 25688

Cougar Lane  Halifax 3274 032 Even 323274

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Coxswains Lane  Halifax 5085 015 Odd 155085

CPO1 Carroll Rd  Halifax 2801 015 Odd 152839

Cragg Ave  Halifax 2403 008 Mixed 82420

Creighton St  Halifax 2010 003 Even 32126

Creighton St  Halifax 2013 004 Odd 42129

Creighton St  Halifax 2128 002 Even 22130

Creighton St  Halifax 2217 009 Mixed 92450

Creighton St  Halifax 2454 013 Mixed 132598

Cunard St  Halifax 5506 009 Mixed 95571

Cunard St  Halifax 5568 002 Mixed 25689

Cunard St  Halifax 5769 010 Odd 105811

Cunard St  Halifax 5813 001 Mixed 15885

Dartmouth Ave  Halifax 3470 020 Even 203488

Dartmouth Ave  Halifax 3525 026 Mixed 263536

Davison St  Halifax 2419 011 Odd 112487

Demone St  Halifax 5813 016 Mixed 165870

Devonshire Ave  Halifax 3030 015 Mixed 153045

Devonshire Ave  Halifax 3151 019 Mixed 193372

Devonshire Ave  Halifax 3380 021 Even 213450

Devonshire Ave  Halifax 3395 020 Odd 203405

Divas Lane  Halifax 5429 008 Odd 85449

Drummond Crt  Halifax 5536 025 Mixed 255698

Dudley St  Halifax 6405 032 Odd 326471

Duffus St  Halifax 5211 026 Odd 265435

Duffus St  Halifax 5220 020 Even 205442

Duffus St  Halifax 5510 021 Even 215690

Duffus St  Halifax 5515 025 Odd 255881

Duffus St  Halifax 5830 022 Even 225830

Duke St  Halifax 5159 005 Odd 55281

Edgewood Ave  Halifax 6408 034 Even 346544

Edgewood Ave  Halifax 6441 033 Mixed 336574

Engineers Way  Halifax 6212 032 Mixed 326242

Falkland St  Halifax 5505 004 Mixed 45531

Falkland St  Halifax 5559 003 Mixed 35667

Fern Lane  Halifax 2670 012 Mixed 122736

Fleet Club Rd  Halifax 5276 015 Even 155276

Forrester St  Halifax 6374 031 Even 316380

Fuller Terr  Halifax 2600 012 Even 122698

Fuller Terr  Halifax 2603 014 Odd 142751

Fuller Terr  Halifax 2730 016 Even 162744

Gainsborough Pl  Halifax 5810 031 Mixed 315940

Galley Lane  Halifax 2880 015 Even 152880

Gangway Rd  Halifax 5401 015 Mixed 155470

Gerrish Lane  Halifax 2371 009 Odd 92371

Gerrish St  Halifax 5214 007 Even 75214

Glebe St  Halifax 5268 027 Mixed 275463

Glebe St  Halifax 5291 028 Odd 285361

Glendale Rd  Halifax 3182 033 Even 333250

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO

39



Glendale Rd  Halifax 3199 034 Odd 343239

Gottingen St  Halifax 1901 003 Mixed 31975

Gottingen St  Halifax 2002 004 Mixed 42136

Gottingen St  Halifax 2150 009 Even 92412

Gottingen St  Halifax 2151 008 Odd 82465

Gottingen St  Halifax 2438 013 Even 132560

Gottingen St  Halifax 2513 006 Odd 62559

Gottingen St  Halifax 2676 014 Even 142866

Gottingen St  Halifax 2882 015 Mixed 153089

Granville St  Halifax 1855 005 Mixed 51895

Hamilton Lane  Halifax 2505 006 Odd 62599

Hanover St  Halifax 5225 019 Mixed 195261

Harris St  Halifax 5654 010 Mixed 105694

Hawk Terr  Halifax 6303 033 Odd 336461

Heatherwood Crt  Halifax 5524 030 Mixed 305570

Hemp Rope Lane  Halifax 3282 033 Even 333282

Hennessey Pl  Halifax 5507 017 Mixed 175551

Hennessey St  Halifax 5646 017 Mixed 175680

Heron Walk  Halifax 5457 008 Odd 85477

High St  Halifax 3583 024 Mixed 243848

High St  Halifax 3604 023 Even 233692

Highland Ave  Halifax 3549 025 Mixed 253669

Highland Ave  Halifax 3638 024 Even 243704

Hilford St  Halifax 3106 017 Mixed 173111

Hillside Ave  Halifax 5830 025 Even 255926

Hillside Ave  Halifax 5881 024 Odd 245925

Hollis St  Halifax 1866 005 Mixed 51898

Homefire Cres  Halifax 6371 033 Odd 336393

Hood St  Halifax 6310 032 Mixed 326395

Husky Dr  Halifax 3170 032 Mixed 323188

Imo Lane  Halifax 3640 027 Even 273668

Intercolonial St  Halifax 3470 032 Even 323492

Isleville St  Halifax 2776 016 Even 162864

Isleville St  Halifax 2785 014 Odd 142867

Isleville St  Halifax 2891 015 Odd 153051

Isleville St  Halifax 3107 017 Mixed 173208

Isleville St  Halifax 3216 018 Even 183318

Isleville St  Halifax 3342 021 Even 213470

Isleville St  Halifax 3507 025 Odd 253507

James St  Halifax 2440 011 Even 112458

Jarvis Lane  Halifax 15 020 Mixed 20193

John Parr Dr  Halifax 3510 022 Even 223700

John St  Halifax 2419 011 Mixed 112494

June St  Halifax 2362 001 Even 12396

June St  Halifax 2395 010 Odd 102395

Kane Pl  Halifax 5507 017 Mixed 175552

Kane St  Halifax 5648 017 Mixed 175887

Kaye St  Halifax 5248 015 Mixed 155554
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Kaye St  Halifax 5651 017 Mixed 175884

Kempt Rd  Halifax 3111 017 Odd 173227

Kempt Rd  Halifax 3170 032 Mixed 323770

Kencrest Ave  Halifax 3740 027 Even 273740

Kencrest Ave  Halifax 3741 028 Mixed 283923

Kenny St  Halifax 3340 021 Even 213340

Killick Rd  Halifax 2830 015 Mixed 152851

Lady Hammond Rd  Halifax 6018 023 Mixed 236239

Lady Hammond Rd  Halifax 6019 024 Odd 246045

Lady Hammond Rd  Halifax 6292 032 Even 326430

Lady Hammond Rd  Halifax 6309 031 Odd 316437

Latitude Run  Halifax 5390 015 Even 155390

Laurie Dr  Halifax 3394 033 Even 333414

Leaman St  Halifax 3531 025 Mixed 253700

Leeds St  Halifax 5507 030 Odd 305643

Leeds St  Halifax 5685 024 Mixed 246091

Leeds St  Halifax 6078 023 Even 236224

Leeds St  Halifax 6097 031 Odd 316221

Livingstone Pl  Halifax 5507 017 Mixed 175552

Livingstone St  Halifax 5650 017 Mixed 176055

Longard Plaza  Halifax 2334 007 Even 72356

Longitude Row  Halifax 5391 015 Odd 155391

Lorne Terr  Halifax 2639 015 Mixed 152648

Lynch St  Halifax 3511 026 Mixed 263585

Lynch St  Halifax 3589 027 Mixed 273740

Macara St  Halifax 5516 014 Even 145558

Macara St  Halifax 5523 015 Odd 155559

Macara St  Halifax 5644 016 Mixed 165844

Macdougall St  Halifax 6480 033 Mixed 336545

Mackintosh St  Halifax 3731 031 Mixed 313825

Maitland St  Halifax 2085 004 Odd 42177

Maitland St  Halifax 2218 008 Mixed 82277

Marjorie Russell Lane  Halifax 5215 015 Odd 155345

Mascarene Dr  Halifax 6501 033 Mixed 336550

Massachusetts Ave  Halifax 3283 022 Odd 223297

Maxwell Ave  Halifax 6318 032 Mixed 326381

May St  Halifax 5756 012 Mixed 125804

Maynard St  Halifax 2003 003 Mixed 32120

Maynard St  Halifax 2194 002 Mixed 22330

Maynard St  Halifax 2309 009 Odd 92437

Maynard St  Halifax 2334 010 Even 102400

Maynard St  Halifax 2451 013 Mixed 132594

Maynard St  Halifax 2470 011 Even 112482

Mccully St  Halifax 5712 012 Mixed 125740

Memorial Dr  Halifax 3675 023 Odd 233693

Memorial Dr  Halifax 3725 031 Mixed 313927

Merkel Pl  Halifax 5507 021 Mixed 215555

Merkel Pl  Halifax 5508 018 Even 185554
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Merkel St  Halifax 5644 018 Even 185880

Merkel St  Halifax 5655 021 Odd 215881

Merkel St  Halifax 6027 022 Mixed 226031

Merson Ave  Halifax 3597 025 Mixed 253624

Middle Lane  Halifax 2439 008 Mixed 82459

Mont Blanc Terr  Halifax 3805 028 Mixed 283881

Moran St  Halifax 2337 010 Mixed 102384

Needham St  Halifax 3114 019 Mixed 193255

Newbery St  Halifax 3769 028 Mixed 283876

Normandy Dr  Halifax 5668 025 Even 255680

Normandy Dr  Halifax 5979 024 Mixed 246032

Normandy Dr  Halifax 6080 023 Mixed 236100

North Marginal Rd  Halifax 3350 020 Mixed 203367

North Marginal Rd  Halifax 3481 026 Odd 263567

North Marginal Rd  Halifax 3655 028 Odd 283791

North Park St  Halifax 2003 003 Odd 32065

North Park St  Halifax 2067 002 Odd 22261

North Ridge Rd  Halifax 5522 029 Even 295594

North St  Halifax 5412 006 Even 65456

North St  Halifax 5516 013 Even 135688

North St  Halifax 5553 014 Odd 145573

North St  Halifax 5657 012 Odd 125809

North St  Halifax 5780 011 Even 115816

Northwood Terr  Halifax 2618 014 Mixed 142741

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3125 019 Odd 193125

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3299 021 Odd 213429

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3505 026 Odd 263579

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3530 025 Mixed 253708

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3791 027 Odd 273791

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3792 030 Even 303792

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3803 029 Mixed 293916

Novalea Dr  Halifax 3919 028 Odd 283919

Olympic Crt  Halifax 2439 008 Mixed 82460

Ontario St  Halifax 5669 016 Odd 165695

Ontario St  Halifax 5670 012 Even 125676

Oxford St  Halifax 3139 033 Odd 333151

Portia White Crt  Halifax 2388 006 Mixed 62425

Portland Pl  Halifax 5415 004 Mixed 45435

Prescott St  Halifax 3307 022 Mixed 223490

Princess Pl  Halifax 2303 001 Mixed 12337

Provo Wallis St  Halifax 2142 005 Even 52164

Provo Wallis St  Halifax 2202 006 Mixed 62612

Provo Wallis St  Halifax 2633 015 Mixed 152737

Pusser Lane  Halifax 2815 015 Mixed 152818

Quartermaster Rd  Halifax 3291 032 Odd 323291

Rainnie Dr  Halifax 5621 003 Odd 35621

Rector St  Halifax 5241 026 Mixed 265457

Richmond St  Halifax 5258 019 Even 195280
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Richmond St  Halifax 5261 020 Odd 205261

Roberts St  Halifax 5662 011 Mixed 115689

Robie St  Halifax 2393 001 Odd 12393

Robie St  Halifax 2477 011 Odd 112595

Robie St  Halifax 2601 012 Odd 122737

Robie St  Halifax 2803 016 Odd 163095

Robie St  Halifax 3107 017 Mixed 173227

Robie St  Halifax 3237 022 Mixed 223494

Robie St  Halifax 3508 023 Even 233534

Robie St  Halifax 3545 025 Odd 253559

Robie St  Halifax 3560 024 Mixed 243850

Robie St  Halifax 3843 031 Mixed 313860

Rockhead Crt  Halifax 3839 031 Mixed 313874

Roome St  Halifax 5360 020 Mixed 205429

Rosemeade Ave  Halifax 3580 024 Mixed 243729

Roslyn Rd  Halifax 6409 034 Mixed 346590

Russell St  Halifax 5210 015 Mixed 155548

Russell St  Halifax 5650 016 Mixed 165827

Rutherford St  Halifax 2717 015 Mixed 152797

Sarah St  Halifax 5777 010 Mixed 105807

Saunders Lane  Halifax 5411 004 Odd 45425

Sebastian Pl  Halifax 5507 021 Mixed 215553

Sebastian St  Halifax 5656 021 Even 215676

Sebastian St  Halifax 5862 022 Even 225894

Sentinal Sq  Halifax 5507 029 Mixed 295561

Sequoia Lane  Halifax 2250 009 Even 92256

Sextant Lane  Halifax 2685 015 Mixed 152711

St Pauls St  Halifax 3594 027 Mixed 273674

Stadacona Rd  Halifax 2825 015 Odd 152825

Stairs Pl  Halifax 5507 018 Mixed 185551

Stairs St  Halifax 5640 018 Mixed 185883

Stairs St  Halifax 6011 022 Odd 226019

Stairs St  Halifax 6034 017 Even 176070

Stairs St  Halifax 6041 032 Odd 326067

Stanbury St  Halifax 3419 032 Mixed 323546

Stanley Pl  Halifax 5506 018 Mixed 185551

Stanley St  Halifax 5645 018 Mixed 185884

Stanley St  Halifax 6022 022 Mixed 226031

Stanley St  Halifax 6071 032 Mixed 326072

Stoneham Crt  Halifax 5510 029 Mixed 295580

Strawberry Hill St  Halifax 3533 032 Mixed 323667

Sullivan St  Halifax 5512 015 Mixed 155560

Sunrise Walk  Halifax 5412 008 Even 85480

Uniacke St  Halifax 5412 008 Mixed 85475

Union St  Halifax 3116 019 Mixed 193279

Upper Water St  Halifax 1869 005 Mixed 52180

Valour Way  Halifax 2240 006 Mixed 62598

Veith St  Halifax 3115 019 Mixed 193274
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Vestry St  Halifax 5250 026 Even 265448

Vestry St  Halifax 5261 027 Odd 275425

Victory Lane  Halifax 2401 006 Odd 62429

Vincent St  Halifax 2874 015 Mixed 152881

Vincent St  Halifax 3112 019 Mixed 193188

Warren St  Halifax 3475 032 Mixed 323492

Watch Dog Rd  Halifax 3242 033 Mixed 333285

Wells St  Halifax 6018 022 Even 226028

Wells St  Halifax 6019 023 Odd 236041

West St  Halifax 5656 010 Even 105808

West St  Halifax 5663 011 Odd 115823

West St  Halifax 5814 001 Even 15872

Willow St  Halifax 5713 011 Mixed 115752

Windsor St  Halifax 3306 032 Mixed 323800

Windsor St  Halifax 3628 033 Even 333646

Wolfe Cres  Halifax 3436 033 Even 333526

Wood Ave  Halifax 2514 006 Mixed 62583

Woodbine Ave  Halifax 5805 025 Odd 255851

Woodill St  Halifax 5664 010 Mixed 105695

Young St  Halifax 5217 019 Odd 195455

Young St  Halifax 5260 015 Even 155490

Young St  Halifax 5509 017 Odd 176021

Young St  Halifax 5710 016 Even 165840

Young St  Halifax 6049 032 Odd 326191
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Halifax Needham - Poll Key

001 Odd 1Cogswell St  57755741Halifax

001 Mixed 1Cunard St  58855813Halifax

001 Even 1June St  23962362Halifax

001 Mixed 1Princess Pl  23372303Halifax

001 Odd 1Robie St  23932393Halifax

001 Even 1West St  58725814Halifax

002 Even 2Armoury Pl  56985660Halifax

002 Mixed 2Bauer St  21222113Halifax

002 Mixed 2Cornwallis St  56885558Halifax

002 Even 2Creighton St  21302128Halifax

002 Mixed 2Cunard St  56895568Halifax

002 Mixed 2Maynard St  23302194Halifax

002 Odd 2North Park St  22612067Halifax

003 Mixed 3Bauer St  21122009Halifax

003 Even 3Brunswick St  19881872Halifax

003 Odd 3Cogswell St  56915561Halifax

003 Even 3Creighton St  21262010Halifax

003 Mixed 3Falkland St  56675559Halifax

003 Mixed 3Gottingen St  19751901Halifax

003 Mixed 3Maynard St  21202003Halifax

003 Odd 3North Park St  20652003Halifax

003 Odd 3Rainnie Dr  56215621Halifax

004 Even 4Barrington St  21902164Halifax

004 Mixed 4Brunswick St  21742046Halifax

004 Odd 4Cogswell St  55435435Halifax

004 Even 4Cornwallis St  55365230Halifax

004 Odd 4Creighton St  21292013Halifax

004 Mixed 4Falkland St  55315505Halifax

004 Mixed 4Gottingen St  21362002Halifax

004 Odd 4Maitland St  21772085Halifax

004 Mixed 4Portland Pl  54355415Halifax

004 Odd 4Saunders Lane  54255411Halifax

005 Mixed 5Albemarle St  19871856Halifax

005 Mixed 5Barrington St  21561875Halifax

005 Odd 5Brunswick St  20771875Halifax

005 Odd 5Cogswell St  53675367Halifax

005 Odd 5Duke St  52815159Halifax

005 Mixed 5Granville St  18951855Halifax

005 Mixed 5Hollis St  18981866Halifax

005 Even 5Provo Wallis St  21642142Halifax

005 Mixed 5Upper Water St  21801869Halifax

006 Mixed 6Artz St  52365208Halifax

006 Mixed 6Barrington St  25832444Halifax

006 Mixed 6Brunswick St  25922393Halifax

006 Even 6Buffers Lane  50885088Halifax
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006 Odd 6Gottingen St  25592513Halifax

006 Odd 6Hamilton Lane  25992505Halifax

006 Even 6North St  54565412Halifax

006 Mixed 6Portia White Crt  24252388Halifax

006 Mixed 6Provo Wallis St  26122202Halifax

006 Mixed 6Valour Way  25982240Halifax

006 Odd 6Victory Lane  24292401Halifax

006 Mixed 6Wood Ave  25832514Halifax

007 Odd 7Brunswick St  23552213Halifax

007 Odd 7Cornwallis St  52215221Halifax

007 Even 7Gerrish St  52145214Halifax

007 Even 7Longard Plaza  23562334Halifax

008 Even 8Adams Ave  24142404Halifax

008 Even 8Aukland Pl  24582454Halifax

008 Even 8Breen Ave  23762366Halifax

008 Mixed 8Bristol Pl  24592445Halifax

008 Even 8Brunswick St  24602222Halifax

008 Mixed 8Cardiff Pl  24612447Halifax

008 Odd 8Cornwallis St  54675421Halifax

008 Mixed 8Cragg Ave  24202403Halifax

008 Odd 8Divas Lane  54495429Halifax

008 Odd 8Gottingen St  24652151Halifax

008 Odd 8Heron Walk  54775457Halifax

008 Mixed 8Maitland St  22772218Halifax

008 Mixed 8Middle Lane  24592439Halifax

008 Mixed 8Olympic Crt  24602439Halifax

008 Even 8Sunrise Walk  54805412Halifax

008 Mixed 8Uniacke St  54755412Halifax

009 Mixed 9Buddy Daye St  55705510Halifax

009 Odd 9Cornwallis St  55395511Halifax

009 Mixed 9Creighton St  24502217Halifax

009 Mixed 9Cunard St  55715506Halifax

009 Odd 9Gerrish Lane  23712371Halifax

009 Even 9Gottingen St  24122150Halifax

009 Odd 9Maynard St  24372309Halifax

009 Even 9Sequoia Lane  22562250Halifax

010 Mixed 10Agricola St  24052321Halifax

010 Odd 10Cunard St  58115769Halifax

010 Mixed 10Harris St  56945654Halifax

010 Odd 10June St  23952395Halifax

010 Even 10Maynard St  24002334Halifax

010 Mixed 10Moran St  23842337Halifax

010 Mixed 10Sarah St  58075777Halifax

010 Even 10West St  58085656Halifax

010 Mixed 10Woodill St  56955664Halifax

011 Mixed 11Agricola St  25942411Halifax

011 Mixed 11Charles St  58245660Halifax

011 Odd 11Davison St  24872419Halifax
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011 Even 11James St  24582440Halifax

011 Mixed 11John St  24942419Halifax

011 Even 11Maynard St  24822470Halifax

011 Even 11North St  58165780Halifax

011 Mixed 11Roberts St  56895662Halifax

011 Odd 11Robie St  25952477Halifax

011 Odd 11West St  58235663Halifax

011 Mixed 11Willow St  57525713Halifax

012 Mixed 12Agricola St  27382605Halifax

012 Mixed 12Belle Aire Terr  27102609Halifax

012 Mixed 12Fern Lane  27362670Halifax

012 Even 12Fuller Terr  26982600Halifax

012 Mixed 12May St  58045756Halifax

012 Mixed 12Mccully St  57405712Halifax

012 Odd 12North St  58095657Halifax

012 Even 12Ontario St  56765670Halifax

012 Odd 12Robie St  27372601Halifax

013 Odd 13Agricola St  25952525Halifax

013 Mixed 13Charles St  56875500Halifax

013 Mixed 13Creighton St  25982454Halifax

013 Even 13Gottingen St  25602438Halifax

013 Mixed 13Maynard St  25942451Halifax

013 Even 13North St  56885516Halifax

014 Mixed 14Almon St  55605510Halifax

014 Mixed 14Bilby St  55595512Halifax

014 Mixed 14Black St  55705518Halifax

014 Mixed 14Bloomfield St  55665522Halifax

014 Odd 14Fuller Terr  27512603Halifax

014 Even 14Gottingen St  28662676Halifax

014 Odd 14Isleville St  28672785Halifax

014 Even 14Macara St  55585516Halifax

014 Odd 14North St  55735553Halifax

014 Mixed 14Northwood Terr  27412618Halifax

015 Mixed 15Admirals Way  28302640Halifax

015 Mixed 15Barrington St  30922872Halifax

015 Mixed 15Commanders Lane  28292727Halifax

015 Odd 15Coxswains Lane  50855085Halifax

015 Odd 15CPO1 Carroll Rd  28392801Halifax

015 Mixed 15Devonshire Ave  30453030Halifax

015 Even 15Fleet Club Rd  52765276Halifax

015 Even 15Galley Lane  28802880Halifax

015 Mixed 15Gangway Rd  54705401Halifax

015 Mixed 15Gottingen St  30892882Halifax

015 Odd 15Isleville St  30512891Halifax

015 Mixed 15Kaye St  55545248Halifax

015 Mixed 15Killick Rd  28512830Halifax

015 Even 15Latitude Run  53905390Halifax

015 Odd 15Longitude Row  53915391Halifax
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015 Mixed 15Lorne Terr  26482639Halifax

015 Odd 15Macara St  55595523Halifax

015 Odd 15Marjorie Russell Lane  53455215Halifax

015 Mixed 15Provo Wallis St  27372633Halifax

015 Mixed 15Pusser Lane  28182815Halifax

015 Mixed 15Russell St  55485210Halifax

015 Mixed 15Rutherford St  27972717Halifax

015 Mixed 15Sextant Lane  27112685Halifax

015 Odd 15Stadacona Rd  28252825Halifax

015 Mixed 15Sullivan St  55605512Halifax

015 Mixed 15Vincent St  28812874Halifax

015 Even 15Young St  54905260Halifax

016 Mixed 16Agricola St  30882719Halifax

016 Mixed 16Almon St  59195640Halifax

016 Mixed 16Bilby St  58685648Halifax

016 Mixed 16Bloomfield St  56935641Halifax

016 Mixed 16Demone St  58705813Halifax

016 Even 16Fuller Terr  27442730Halifax

016 Even 16Isleville St  28642776Halifax

016 Mixed 16Macara St  58445644Halifax

016 Odd 16Ontario St  56955669Halifax

016 Odd 16Robie St  30952803Halifax

016 Mixed 16Russell St  58275650Halifax

016 Even 16Young St  58405710Halifax

017 Mixed 17Agricola St  32113121Halifax

017 Mixed 17Hennessey Pl  55515507Halifax

017 Mixed 17Hennessey St  56805646Halifax

017 Mixed 17Hilford St  31113106Halifax

017 Mixed 17Isleville St  32083107Halifax

017 Mixed 17Kane Pl  55525507Halifax

017 Mixed 17Kane St  58875648Halifax

017 Mixed 17Kaye St  58845651Halifax

017 Odd 17Kempt Rd  32273111Halifax

017 Mixed 17Livingstone Pl  55525507Halifax

017 Mixed 17Livingstone St  60555650Halifax

017 Mixed 17Robie St  32273107Halifax

017 Even 17Stairs St  60706034Halifax

017 Odd 17Young St  60215509Halifax

018 Mixed 18Agricola St  33303215Halifax

018 Mixed 18Columbus Pl  55525507Halifax

018 Mixed 18Columbus St  58835655Halifax

018 Even 18Isleville St  33183216Halifax

018 Even 18Merkel Pl  55545508Halifax

018 Even 18Merkel St  58805644Halifax

018 Mixed 18Stairs Pl  55515507Halifax

018 Mixed 18Stairs St  58835640Halifax

018 Mixed 18Stanley Pl  55515506Halifax

018 Mixed 18Stanley St  58845645Halifax
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019 Mixed 19Barrington St  32603099Halifax

019 Mixed 19Devonshire Ave  33723151Halifax

019 Mixed 19Hanover St  52615225Halifax

019 Mixed 19Needham St  32553114Halifax

019 Odd 19Novalea Dr  31253125Halifax

019 Even 19Richmond St  52805258Halifax

019 Mixed 19Union St  32793116Halifax

019 Mixed 19Veith St  32743115Halifax

019 Mixed 19Vincent St  31883112Halifax

019 Odd 19Young St  54555217Halifax

020 Even 20Albert St  34263354Halifax

020 Mixed 20Barrington St  34793308Halifax

020 Mixed 20Connor Lane  17639Halifax

020 Even 20Dartmouth Ave  34883470Halifax

020 Odd 20Devonshire Ave  34053395Halifax

020 Even 20Duffus St  54425220Halifax

020 Mixed 20Jarvis Lane  19315Halifax

020 Mixed 20North Marginal Rd  33673350Halifax

020 Odd 20Richmond St  52615261Halifax

020 Mixed 20Roome St  54295360Halifax

021 Mixed 21Agricola St  34753340Halifax

021 Mixed 21Cabot Pl  55545507Halifax

021 Mixed 21Cabot St  58825642Halifax

021 Even 21Devonshire Ave  34503380Halifax

021 Even 21Duffus St  56905510Halifax

021 Even 21Isleville St  34703342Halifax

021 Even 21Kenny St  33403340Halifax

021 Mixed 21Merkel Pl  55555507Halifax

021 Odd 21Merkel St  58815655Halifax

021 Odd 21Novalea Dr  34293299Halifax

021 Mixed 21Sebastian Pl  55535507Halifax

021 Even 21Sebastian St  56765656Halifax

022 Mixed 22Cabot St  60415863Halifax

022 Mixed 22Columbus St  60305896Halifax

022 Even 22Duffus St  58305830Halifax

022 Even 22John Parr Dr  37003510Halifax

022 Odd 22Massachusetts Ave  32973283Halifax

022 Mixed 22Merkel St  60316027Halifax

022 Mixed 22Prescott St  34903307Halifax

022 Mixed 22Robie St  34943237Halifax

022 Even 22Sebastian St  58945862Halifax

022 Odd 22Stairs St  60196011Halifax

022 Mixed 22Stanley St  60316022Halifax

022 Even 22Wells St  60286018Halifax

023 Mixed 23Basinview Dr  36923663Halifax

023 Odd 23Bright Pl  36393631Halifax

023 Mixed 23Bright St  37043656Halifax

023 Even 23High St  36923604Halifax
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023 Mixed 23Lady Hammond Rd  62396018Halifax

023 Even 23Leeds St  62246078Halifax

023 Odd 23Memorial Dr  36933675Halifax

023 Mixed 23Normandy Dr  61006080Halifax

023 Even 23Robie St  35343508Halifax

023 Odd 23Wells St  60416019Halifax

024 Mixed 24High St  38483583Halifax

024 Even 24Highland Ave  37043638Halifax

024 Odd 24Hillside Ave  59255881Halifax

024 Odd 24Lady Hammond Rd  60456019Halifax

024 Mixed 24Leeds St  60915685Halifax

024 Mixed 24Normandy Dr  60325979Halifax

024 Mixed 24Robie St  38503560Halifax

024 Mixed 24Rosemeade Ave  37293580Halifax

025 Mixed 25Agricola St  35433519Halifax

025 Mixed 25Drummond Crt  56985536Halifax

025 Odd 25Duffus St  58815515Halifax

025 Mixed 25Highland Ave  36693549Halifax

025 Even 25Hillside Ave  59265830Halifax

025 Odd 25Isleville St  35073507Halifax

025 Mixed 25Leaman St  37003531Halifax

025 Mixed 25Merson Ave  36243597Halifax

025 Even 25Normandy Dr  56805668Halifax

025 Mixed 25Novalea Dr  37083530Halifax

025 Odd 25Robie St  35593545Halifax

025 Odd 25Woodbine Ave  58515805Halifax

026 Mixed 26Acadia St  35853524Halifax

026 Mixed 26Albert St  35823515Halifax

026 Mixed 26Barrington St  36013526Halifax

026 Mixed 26Dartmouth Ave  35363525Halifax

026 Odd 26Duffus St  54355211Halifax

026 Mixed 26Lynch St  35853511Halifax

026 Odd 26North Marginal Rd  35673481Halifax

026 Odd 26Novalea Dr  35793505Halifax

026 Mixed 26Rector St  54575241Halifax

026 Even 26Vestry St  54485250Halifax

027 Mixed 27Acadia St  37073604Halifax

027 Mixed 27Albert Pl  53775354Halifax

027 Mixed 27Albert St  36963598Halifax

027 Mixed 27Barrington St  37093605Halifax

027 Mixed 27Glebe St  54635268Halifax

027 Even 27Imo Lane  36683640Halifax

027 Even 27Kencrest Ave  37403740Halifax

027 Mixed 27Lynch St  37403589Halifax

027 Odd 27Novalea Dr  37913791Halifax

027 Mixed 27St Pauls St  36743594Halifax

027 Odd 27Vestry St  54255261Halifax

028 Odd 28Africville Rd  57955271Halifax
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028 Odd 28Glebe St  53615291Halifax

028 Mixed 28Kencrest Ave  39233741Halifax

028 Mixed 28Mont Blanc Terr  38813805Halifax

028 Mixed 28Newbery St  38763769Halifax

028 Odd 28North Marginal Rd  37913655Halifax

028 Odd 28Novalea Dr  39193919Halifax

029 Mixed 29Carriageway Cres  56375507Halifax

029 Even 29North Ridge Rd  55945522Halifax

029 Mixed 29Novalea Dr  39163803Halifax

029 Mixed 29Sentinal Sq  55615507Halifax

029 Mixed 29Stoneham Crt  55805510Halifax

030 Mixed 30Heatherwood Crt  55705524Halifax

030 Odd 30Leeds St  56435507Halifax

030 Even 30Novalea Dr  37923792Halifax

031 Mixed 31Africville Rd  63686235Halifax

031 Mixed 31Basinview Dr  38863720Halifax

031 Mixed 31Bayne St  67086250Halifax

031 Mixed 31Bright St  38113722Halifax

031 Even 31Forrester St  63806374Halifax

031 Mixed 31Gainsborough Pl  59405810Halifax

031 Odd 31Lady Hammond Rd  64376309Halifax

031 Odd 31Leeds St  62216097Halifax

031 Mixed 31Mackintosh St  38253731Halifax

031 Mixed 31Memorial Dr  39273725Halifax

031 Mixed 31Robie St  38603843Halifax

031 Mixed 31Rockhead Crt  38743839Halifax

032 Mixed 32Ashton Lane  33613321Halifax

032 Mixed 32Claremont St  36013381Halifax

032 Mixed 32Columbus St  60826077Halifax

032 Mixed 32Commission St  36603523Halifax

032 Odd 32Connolly St  35293479Halifax

032 Even 32Cougar Lane  32743274Halifax

032 Odd 32Dudley St  64716405Halifax

032 Mixed 32Engineers Way  62426212Halifax

032 Mixed 32Hood St  63956310Halifax

032 Mixed 32Husky Dr  31883170Halifax

032 Even 32Intercolonial St  34923470Halifax

032 Mixed 32Kempt Rd  37703170Halifax

032 Even 32Lady Hammond Rd  64306292Halifax

032 Mixed 32Maxwell Ave  63816318Halifax

032 Odd 32Quartermaster Rd  32913291Halifax

032 Odd 32Stairs St  60676041Halifax

032 Mixed 32Stanbury St  35463419Halifax

032 Mixed 32Stanley St  60726071Halifax

032 Mixed 32Strawberry Hill St  36673533Halifax

032 Mixed 32Warren St  34923475Halifax

032 Mixed 32Windsor St  38003306Halifax

032 Odd 32Young St  61916049Halifax
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033 Mixed 33Barracks Dr  63816264Halifax

033 Mixed 33Chester Ave  65606487Halifax

033 Odd 33Connaught Ave  35953179Halifax

033 Mixed 33Connolly St  35303299Halifax

033 Mixed 33Edgewood Ave  65746441Halifax

033 Even 33Glendale Rd  32503182Halifax

033 Odd 33Hawk Terr  64616303Halifax

033 Even 33Hemp Rope Lane  32823282Halifax

033 Odd 33Homefire Cres  63936371Halifax

033 Even 33Laurie Dr  34143394Halifax

033 Mixed 33Macdougall St  65456480Halifax

033 Mixed 33Mascarene Dr  65506501Halifax

033 Odd 33Oxford St  31513139Halifax

033 Mixed 33Watch Dog Rd  32853242Halifax

033 Even 33Windsor St  36463628Halifax

033 Even 33Wolfe Cres  35263436Halifax

034 Odd 34Bayers Rd  65776407Halifax

034 Mixed 34Beresford Rd  32423196Halifax

034 Mixed 34Cloverdale Rd  64686409Halifax

034 Odd 34Connaught Ave  31033103Halifax

034 Mixed 34Connolly St  32513191Halifax

034 Even 34Edgewood Ave  65446408Halifax

034 Odd 34Glendale Rd  32393199Halifax

034 Mixed 34Roslyn Rd  65906409Halifax
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